
FIRST NAME SURNAME Email address
Adrienn Gyalus adrienn.gyalus@gmail.com Excellent
Aftene Mihaela-Claudia miha_claudia98@yahoo.com Sufficient
Ágnes Molnár moha7676@gmail.com Very Good
Ágnes Szabad agi.szabad@gmail.com Very Good
Alexander Ntzouvaras ntzouvo13@hotmail.com Very Good
Alexandra Kavvadia kavvadia.alexandra@gmail.com Good
Alexandra Telea alexandra.telea@gmail.com Very Good
Alexandre Sousa alex.sousa@ua.pt Good
Alexandros Papanikolaou apapanis4@gmail.com Good
Alexis Panagiotopoulos alexispan556677@gmail.com Very Good
Alicia MOTTUR amottur@gmail.com Excellent
Ana Paula Taveira taveira.anna@gmail.com Good
Anastasia Natsina anastasia.natsina@gmail.com Sufficient
Anastasia Panagiotidou anastasia_pngtd@hotmail.com Excellent
Andrea Sundermann Andrea.Sundermann@senckenberg.de Very Good
Andri Michaelidou andri2673@hotmail.com Sufficient
Angeliki Chatzitheofanous angyfun@gmail.com Very Good
Angelique Mackintosh angelique.mnh@gmail.com Good
Angelos Moustakas aggemous@hotmail.com Sufficient
Anikó Béltekiné Gál tiliaconsulting@gmail.com Very Good
Anna Kreziou annakreziou@gmail.com Good
Anthitsa Gkougkoustamou agougous@otenet.gr Very Good
antonio cunha antoniocunha.mce@gmail.com Sufficient
Argiro Andriopoulou roulan@hcmr.gr Good
Athanasios Maziotis Thanos_maz@yahoo.gr Sufficient
Azucena Lopez lm.azucena@gmail.com Very Good
Barbara Horvatić barbara.horvatic@hhdhyla.hr Very Good
Bernadett Virókné Fodor fodordetti@gmail.com Very good

Boaz Shacham boazshacham@mail.huji.ac.il Very Good
Brian Blundell bblundell@rbge.org.uk Very Good
Brigitte Van Passel brigitte.van.passel1@telenet.be Sufficient
Bruno Schmidt bruno.schmidt@hhdhyla.hr Very Good
Camille Gaulier camille.gaulier@vub.be Very Good
Catherine Brash c.j.thomson@hotmail.co.uk Very Good
Claude Fabienne Rakotondramanana claudefabi@gmail.com Good
Constantina-Eleni Christofilea fns17133@fns.aegean.gr Very Good
Dafni Evangelia Chatzinikolaou daphnechatz@gmail.com Sufficient
Danny Mattheeusen danny.mattheeusen@telenet.be Very Good
Diana Brito dianabrito.bio@gmail.com Good
Diana Lopez dianalopez430@gmail.com Sufficient
Dimitra Christidi ch_dimitr@hotmail.com Excellent
Dimitra Sergiadou dimitrasergiadou@gmail.com Very Good
Dionysia Giannopoulou carissimad@yahoo.com Sufficient
Edit Incze editke.incze@gmail.com Good
Ekaterina Gudkova bio2829@edu.biology.uoc.gr Very Good
Eleftheria Neofotistou neofotistou@gmail.com Sufficient
Eleni Foui e_foui@yahoo.com Very Good
Eleni Koulouridi elkoulouridi@yahoo.gr Sufficient



Eleni Liapi eleni.lia.2093@gmail.com Very Good
ELENI SERVOU elenservou@gmail.com Very Good
Eliana Yepes Perez eliana.yepes@udea.edu.co Very Good
Elisabeth Navarrete Barranco elinavarreteb@gmail.com Sufficient
Elissavet Tzovani eltzovani@hotmail.com Good
Elpida Kalliopi Galanaki elkgal796@gmail.com Good
emmanouil Georgoulakis emgeorgoulakis@yahoo.com Good
Fabio Cianferoni cianferoni.fabio@gmail.com Very good

 Francesca Graziani francescagraziani78@gmail.com Very Good
Georgia Gogou gogo94go122@hotmail.com Very Good
Georgia Samara georgiasm@yahoo.com Sufficient
Georgios Nikolakakis giorgosn@gmail.com Sufficient
Gert Laureys gert.laureys@outlook.com Good
Giagkos Ion Chlomoudis ionchlom@hotmail.com Sufficient
Giannis Annousis giannisannousis@gmail.com Sufficient
Giulia Finotti giuliafinotti92@gmail.com Very Good
Graça Delicado gdelicado@gmail.com Very Good
Greta Sienap gsienap@gmail.com Very Good
Grigoris Karantanais mst1317@edu.materials.uoc.gr Good
Gyongyver Cseke gyongyver.cseke@gmail.com Good
Hannah Le Morvan Hannah.lemorvan@gmail.com Sufficient
HAROLD BUENVENIDA hobuenvenida@capsu.edu.ph Sufficient
Helena Pires hcpires@gmail.com Very Good
Iason Theodorou jason.theodorou89@gmail.com Very Good
Iraklis Spyridopoulos mst1251@edu.materials.uoc.gr Very Good
Iris-Antonia Vestaki iridanew3@gmail.com Sufficient
Isaac Gnoumou gnoumoutisaac@gmail.com Sufficient
isabel vale isabelvale72@gmail.com Very Good
Ismini Gkourtsouli-Antoniadouismhnh.biology@gmail.com Very Good
Izu Andry Fijridiyanto izuandryf@gmail.com Good
Jayson Chavez jayson.chavez@gmail.com Very Good
Jo van Egroo jo.van.egroo@telenet.be Sufficient
Jonas Merckx jonas.merckx11@gmail.com Very Good
Karolien Brauns karolien_brauns@hotmail.com Very Good
Katalin Kovács katalinkovacs1@gmail.com Sufficient
Katerina Ch xriskate@gmail.com Very Good
Krisztina Kotánné Baló k.b.krisztin@gmail.com Sufficient
Laura Garzoli laura.garzoli01@gmail.com Sufficient
Lea Melissanthe Ventoura leameli@hotmail.com Very Good
Lien Speleers lspeleers@naturalsciences.be Very Good
Lila Siegfried lila.siegfried@gmail.com Very Good
Luís Eduardo Alves Cardoso dos Santosleacs_122@hotmail.com Very Good
Luisa Fernanda Restrepo Avendaño luisaf.restrepoa@gmail.com Excellent
lut moens lutgart.moens@telenet.be Good
Magdalini Zafeiriadou magdalini.zafeiriadou@gmail.com Very Good
Margherita Norbiato ab029@libero.it Very Good
Maria Apostolou apostolou.maria.env@gmail.com Sufficient
Maria Preveniou mariapreveniou23@gmail.com Good
Maria Skepetari maske72003@gmail.com Good



Maria Zervoudaki marzereth@live.com Sufficient
Maria do Céu Robalo ceu.robalo@hotmail.com Very Good
Maria Melanie Medecilo-Guiang mpmedecilo@dlsud.edu.ph Sufficient
Mariana Tsianou mtsianou@bio.auth.gr Very Good
Marianna Georgoulaki geomarianne@gmail.com Sufficient
Marianne Sammison marianne.sammison@gmail.com Sufficient
Marija Kojić marija.podgorica@gmail.com Very Good
Marina Tserga marinatserga@gmail.com Very Good
Marley T. Gómez Rincón marleytgr@gmail.com Excellent
Martin Nielsen mnapieceofnature@gmail.com Very Good
Martine Borge martineborge@gmail.com Very Good
Mina Tsinoglou mina.tsinoglou@gmail.com Very Good
Mireille Lucas mireille.lucasca@laposte.net Very Good
Mishkat Ullah mishkatullah@gmail.com Very Good
Mónica Patrícia Pinto mpqp92@gmail.com Sufficient
Monika Szucs m.monikaszucs@gmail.com Very Good
Moses Mayanja mayanjam25@gmail.com Good
Myrto Mitletton bio2773@edu.biology.uoc.gr Very Good
Nadja Sadar sadar.nadja@gmail.com Sufficient
Niki Chondrelli niki.chondrelli@gmail.com Very Good
Nikolitsa Loukatou nikolitsa1210@gmail.com Very Good
Olga Grizi hellga.g@hotmail.gr Excellent
Olga Cristina Carvalho olgacarvalho66@gmail.com Excellent
Paraskevi-Danai Androulidaki danae.biologia@gmail.com Very Good
Pedro Jorge de Oliveira biooliv@gmail.com Good
Philomena Pauwels min.pauwels@telenet.be Sufficient
PREISS Sidonie sidonie.preiss@naturalsciences.be Very Good
Rahel Boss rahel.boss@outlook.com Excellent
Réka Bártol bartolr@gmail.com Very Good
Rita Vandeloo rita.vandeloo@gmail.com Very Good
Rosa Machado saomachado@gmail.com Sufficient
Ruth Chambers ruth@rchambers.plus.com Very Good
Ruymen Jan ruymenjan@gmail.com Sufficient
Sami Zhioua sami.zhioua2@gmail.com Very Good
Simone Babusci simone.babusci@gmail.com Sufficient
Sofia Chronopoulou sofchronopoulou@gmail.com Sufficient
Sonia Demal sonia.demal@unine.ch Very Good
Sonja Deneve deneve.sonja@gmail.com Very Good
Sophia Zachaki szachaki@gmail.com Sufficient
Spyridoula Magkafa bio2762@edu.biology.uoc.gr Very Good
STYLIANOS KATSOGRIDAKIS TZANIDAKISKatsogridakis_stelios@hotmail.gr Very Good
Susana Barroso srsb98@gmail.com Good
Tamás Kiss halasimadarasz@gmail.com Sufficient
Tania Gallego tania-geo00@hotmail.com Very Good
Thomas Edison dela Cruz tedelacruz@ust.edu.ph Sufficient
Umberto Maritano umberto.maritano@gmail.com Excellent
VASILEIOS CHATZISTAUROS chatzistauros@zita.gr Very Good
Vasiliki Sfairopoulou vassosfair@gmail.com Very Good
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗ alexdb_88@yahoo.gr Good



ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΓΛΥΚΟΦΡΥΔΗ al_glyk@yahoo.gr Sufficient
Αλεξανδρα Μουρατογλου alekamouratoglou@hotmail.com Sufficient
Αντώνης Αντωνόπουλος antonis_35@hotmail.gr Very Good
ΒΑΝΝΑ ΠΡΕΚΑ vanna.preka@gmail.com Sufficient
Βαρβάρα Πετρίδου vpet2009@yahoo.gr Very Good
ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΜΠΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ gampatzidis@gmail.com Sufficient
ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ georgiosstam@hotmail.com Sufficient
Γιάννης Βέργος ioannisvergos@hotmail.com Sufficient
Γιώργος Καρχιλάκης georgegeo00@gmail.com Good
Ελπίδα Χαμζίν elpis8106@gmail.com Very Good
ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΤΖΑΝΕΤΗ etzanetiasp86@gmail.com Good
Ευγενία Ορφανάκη eugenia_orfa@yahoo.gr Sufficient
Θεμιστοκλής Κωνσταντινόπουλος thkonstantin@gmail.com Excellent
Κωνσταντίνα Λέντζα konstantina.len@gmail.com Very Good
ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΤΡΙΚΙΡΙΩΤΗΣ metroindian@yahoo.gr Very Good
ΜΑΛΑΜΑΤΕΝΙΑ ΔΕΛΗΣΑΒΒΑ delitenia@yahoo.gr Sufficient
Μαρία Κερογλίδου mariakeroglidou@gmail.com Sufficient
Μαρίνα Μακρή marinamcree@gmail.com Sufficient
Μιχαήλ Ξανθάκης mxanthakis@yahoo.com Sufficient
Ναταλία Δρακωνάκη natdrak@gmail.com Sufficient
Νιοβη Χατζηνικολαου niovi_ch@hotmail.com Good
Ολυμπία Κανδύλα kandylaolympia@gmail.com Very Good
ΣΟΦΙΑ ΜΑΤΣΑΓΓΟΥ sofiamatsagou93@gmail.com Sufficient
Στάμος Μπακρατσάς stamos_art@yahoo.com Sufficient
Φανή Παπατωλη papatofe@gmail.com Sufficient
Marielle Adam adam.marielle@gmail.com Very Good
Kyriaki Etairidou etairidoukyriaki@yahoo.gr Sufficient
Lara Torresan ltorresan2304@gmail.com Sufficient
Αναστασία-Ελένη Μαγουλά natmag75@yahoo.gr Sufficient
Laura Jakobson Lj.jakobson@gmail.com Very Good
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